Year 8 (1st) Parent Questionnaire 25 January 2017

Q1 The discussions | had with the teaching
staff were useful:
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Q2 | am happy with the progress my child is
making towards their target grades:
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Q3 My child receives the right amount of
homework:
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Q4 My child's homework is marked
regularly:
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Q5 My child is being stretched
academically:
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Q6 My child is is supported in her/his
learning:

Answered: 40 Skipped: 0
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Q7 I know how to help and support my child
reach their target grades:

Answered: 40 Skipped: 0
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Year 8 (1st) Parent Questionnaire 25 January 2017

Q8 | am kept well informed about how my

child is getting on at the Academy:
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Year 8 (1st) Parent Questionnaire 25 January 2017

Q9 The one thing | would like the Academy
to improve further is:

Answered: 14 Skipped: 26

Responses

More help when my child attends homework club, please.

More maths homework, please :-)

Nothing

STOP Megan chatting :-)

Oneline access to homework. Attitude to learning for the parents.
Nothing

Nothing!

Better communication using his planner. | feel that more communication and more homework is required to ensure
he makes his grades.

More feedback on homework
Making me aware of my son's behaviour or difficulties when they occur.
To deal with unruly children disturbing others.

Textiles option for students, as Bournemouth Uni have so many courses linked with this and many other schools
teach this subject.

Lockers

Bullying
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Date

1/26/2017 9:04 AM

1/26/2017 9:03 AM

1/26/2017 9:03 AM

1/26/2017 9:02 AM

1/26/2017 9:01 AM

1/26/2017 9:01 AM

1/26/2017 8:45 AM

1/26/2017 8:43 AM

1/26/2017 8:41 AM

1/26/2017 8:40 AM

1/26/2017 8:35 AM

1/26/2017 8:34 AM

1/26/2017 8:32 AM

1/26/2017 8:31 AM
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Q10 Other comments:

Answered: 6 Skipped: 34

Responses Date

Thank you for teaching and support my daughter. | am very pleased with what the teachers said about her. Well 1/26/2017 9:05 AM
done Bourne and my daughter!

No! 1/26/2017 9:03 AM
Very happy. 1/26/2017 9:01 AM
VERY happy 1/26/2017 8:45 AM
Very impressed with the standards of the teachers 1/26/2017 8:43 AM
Skirts - girls don't like these due to length and ribbon, making it look babyish! 1/26/2017 8:34 AM
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